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Zimska liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 11 - 13/11/2022

Event 21 Men, 400m Freestyle 11 years and older
12/11/2022 - 20:19 Results
Points: FINA 2021

Rank YB Time Pts

Pioniri B, 11 godina

1. GOLUBOVIC, Andrija 11 11. April 5:18.99 294
50m: 33.92 33.92 150m: 1:53.95 40.58 250m: 3:16.11 41.19 350m: 4:39.30 41.72

100m: 1:13.37 39.45 200m: 2:34.92 40.97 300m: 3:57.58 41.47 400m: 5:18.99 39.69

2. NADJ, Jakov 11 Partizan 5:38.69 246
50m: 37.51 37.51 150m: 2:03.43 43.73 250m: 3:31.56 44.24 350m: 4:59.15 42.80

100m: 1:19.70 42.19 200m: 2:47.32 43.89 300m: 4:16.35 44.79 400m: 5:38.69 39.54

3. VELICKOVIC, Andrej 11 11. April 5:44.73 233
50m: 38.84 38.84 150m: 2:54.00 44.68 250m: 350m:

100m: 2:09.32 1:30.48 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:44.73

4. POPOV, Uros 11 Crvena Zvezda 6:13.83 183
50m: 150m: 2:18.31 51.70 250m: 3:54.89 47.40 350m: 5:31.40 48.55

100m: 1:26.61 200m: 3:07.49 49.18 300m: 4:42.85 47.96 400m: 6:13.83 42.43

5. STANOJEVIC, Aleksa 11 Plavi Talas 6:26.06 166
50m: 40.70 40.70 150m: 2:20.00 50.69 250m: 4:02.01 51.52 350m: 5:41.52 49.98

100m: 1:29.31 48.61 200m: 3:10.49 50.49 300m: 4:51.54 49.53 400m: 6:26.06 44.54

6. PETROVIC, Milan 11 Usce 6:28.26 163
50m: 42.54 42.54 150m: 2:23.31 50.28 250m: 4:03.71 49.78 350m: 5:43.56 49.13

100m: 1:33.03 50.49 200m: 3:13.93 50.62 300m: 4:54.43 50.72 400m: 6:28.26 44.70

7. ZIVKOVIC, Ivan 11 Tri Delfina 6:41.92 147
50m: 40.01 40.01 150m: 2:24.34 52.80 250m: 4:11.11 52.04 350m:

100m: 1:31.54 51.53 200m: 3:19.07 54.73 300m: 5:54.42 1:43.31 400m: 6:41.92

8. TODOROVIC, Petar 11 Bonatti 7:36.86 100
50m: 46.40 46.40 150m: 2:40.54 58.39 250m: 4:38.47 1:00.85 350m: 6:37.87 59.44

100m: 1:42.15 55.75 200m: 3:37.62 57.08 300m: 5:38.43 59.96 400m: 7:36.86 58.99

Pioniri A, 12 godina

1. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 BPK 5:07.11 330
50m: 34.32 34.32 150m: 1:51.97 39.46 250m: 3:09.94 39.08 350m: 4:28.46 39.71

100m: 1:12.51 38.19 200m: 2:30.86 38.89 300m: 3:48.75 38.81 400m: 5:07.11 38.65

2. MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan 10 Mornar 5:07.39 329
50m: 35.01 35.01 150m: 1:53.35 39.55 250m: 3:12.71 39.60 350m: 4:31.01 38.72

100m: 1:13.80 38.79 200m: 2:33.11 39.76 300m: 3:52.29 39.58 400m: 5:07.39 36.38

3. MADIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 5:12.93 312
50m: 34.05 34.05 150m: 1:54.74 40.76 250m: 3:15.45 40.12 350m: 4:35.27 39.36

100m: 1:13.98 39.93 200m: 2:35.33 40.59 300m: 3:55.91 40.46 400m: 5:12.93 37.66

4. PETROVIC, Veljko 10 11. April 5:17.00 300
50m: 35.16 35.16 150m: 1:55.52 40.37 250m: 3:16.10 39.98 350m: 4:36.87 40.31

100m: 1:15.15 39.99 200m: 2:36.12 40.60 300m: 3:56.56 40.46 400m: 5:17.00 40.13

5. ANDJELKOVIC, Matea 10 Partizan 5:38.42 246
50m: 38.16 38.16 150m: 2:03.83 43.55 250m: 3:31.78 44.42 350m: 4:58.74

100m: 1:20.28 42.12 200m: 2:47.36 43.53 300m: 400m: 5:38.42 39.68

6. PAVELSEK, Andrija 10 Mornar 5:38.60 246
50m: 38.20 38.20 150m: 2:04.65 43.42 250m: 3:31.17 43.37 350m: 4:57.08 42.69

100m: 1:21.23 43.03 200m: 2:47.80 43.15 300m: 4:14.39 43.22 400m: 5:38.60 41.52

7. VASIC, Trifun 10 BPK 5:46.38 230
50m: 39.61 39.61 150m: 2:07.77 43.69 250m: 3:38.09 45.46 350m: 5:06.04 42.89

100m: 1:24.08 44.47 200m: 2:52.63 44.86 300m: 4:23.15 45.06 400m: 5:46.38 40.34

8. DJURAN, Filip 10 Mornar 5:52.98 217
50m: 38.67 38.67 150m: 2:08.18 45.43 250m: 3:40.03 46.05 350m: 5:10.17 44.97

100m: 1:22.75 44.08 200m: 2:53.98 45.80 300m: 4:25.20 45.17 400m: 5:52.98 42.81
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Zimska liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 11 - 13/11/2022

Event 21, Boys, 400m Freestyle, Pioniri A, 12 godina

Rank YB Time Pts

9. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 10 BPK 6:24.03 168
50m: 39.57 39.57 150m: 2:16.96 49.72 250m: 3:56.81 49.77 350m: 5:36.84 49.83

100m: 1:27.24 47.67 200m: 3:07.04 50.08 300m: 4:47.01 50.20 400m: 6:24.03 47.19

10. MACURA, Dusan 10 Panta Rei 6:25.56 166
50m: 37.97 37.97 150m: 2:14.43 49.22 250m: 3:53.16 48.79 350m: 5:34.29 54.29

100m: 1:25.21 47.24 200m: 3:04.37 49.94 300m: 4:40.00 46.84 400m: 6:25.56 51.27

11. JANKOVIC, Vukasin 10 Panta Rei 6:49.22 139
50m: 41.09 41.09 150m: 2:23.37 54.39 250m: 4:09.69 52.51 350m: 5:59.32 55.89

100m: 1:28.98 47.89 200m: 3:17.18 53.81 300m: 5:03.43 53.74 400m: 6:49.22 49.90

12. JANJIC, Vukasin 10 Tas 011 7:10.27 120
50m: 45.66 45.66 150m: 2:30.00 52.44 250m: 4:17.69 54.31 350m: 6:10.79 57.69

100m: 1:37.56 51.90 200m: 3:23.38 53.38 300m: 5:13.10 55.41 400m: 7:10.27 59.48

Kadeti, 13-14 godina

1. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 Partizan 4:38.52 442
50m: 30.01 30.01 150m: 1:39.54 35.21 250m: 2:51.30 35.88 350m: 4:03.49 36.32

100m: 1:04.33 34.32 200m: 2:15.42 35.88 300m: 3:27.17 35.87 400m: 4:38.52 35.03

2. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 Partizan 4:44.75 414
50m: 29.23 29.23 150m: 1:42.38 36.10 250m: 2:55.43 36.83 350m: 4:09.11 36.60

100m: 1:06.28 37.05 200m: 2:18.60 36.22 300m: 3:32.51 37.08 400m: 4:44.75 35.64

3. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 11. April 4:45.08 412
50m: 30.69 30.69 150m: 1:42.71 37.43 250m: 2:56.55 36.60 350m: 4:10.46 36.79

100m: 1:05.28 34.59 200m: 2:19.95 37.24 300m: 3:33.67 37.12 400m: 4:45.08 34.62

4. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 BPK 4:49.50 394
50m: 150m: 1:44.32 37.13 250m: 2:59.34 37.20 350m: 4:13.94 37.63

100m: 1:07.19 200m: 2:22.14 37.82 300m: 3:36.31 36.97 400m: 4:49.50 35.56

5. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 4:52.66 381
50m: 30.85 30.85 150m: 1:45.37 36.91 250m: 3:01.30 37.96 350m: 4:16.80 37.63

100m: 1:08.46 37.61 200m: 2:23.34 37.97 300m: 3:39.17 37.87 400m: 4:52.66 35.86

6. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 Partizan 4:57.58 362
50m: 33.98 33.98 150m: 1:50.65 38.54 250m: 3:06.58 37.96 350m: 4:21.84 37.57

100m: 1:12.11 38.13 200m: 2:28.62 37.97 300m: 3:44.27 37.69 400m: 4:57.58 35.74

7. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 BPK 4:59.03 357
50m: 33.09 33.09 150m: 1:49.81 38.54 250m: 3:05.88 37.88 350m: 4:22.02 37.82

100m: 1:11.27 38.18 200m: 2:28.00 38.19 300m: 3:44.20 38.32 400m: 4:59.03 37.01

8. KOCIC, Nikola 09 BPK 5:00.86 351
50m: 31.64 31.64 150m: 1:49.08 39.26 250m: 3:08.38 39.37 350m: 4:25.14 38.02

100m: 1:09.82 38.18 200m: 2:29.01 39.93 300m: 3:47.12 38.74 400m: 5:00.86 35.72

9. ARSOVSKI, Marko 09 Usce 5:06.39 332
50m: 32.80 32.80 150m: 1:49.40 39.28 250m: 3:09.04 40.18 350m: 4:28.46 39.64

100m: 1:10.12 37.32 200m: 2:28.86 39.46 300m: 3:48.82 39.78 400m: 5:06.39 37.93

10. MIJAILOVIC, Jovan 08 Mornar 5:10.90 318
50m: 33.69 33.69 150m: 1:54.38 40.42 250m: 3:14.28 40.32 350m: 4:34.86 40.37

100m: 1:13.96 40.27 200m: 2:33.96 39.58 300m: 3:54.49 40.21 400m: 5:10.90 36.04

11. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 5:11.81 315
50m: 34.01 34.01 150m: 1:52.17 39.82 250m: 3:13.50 350m: 4:33.87 40.14

100m: 1:12.35 38.34 200m: 300m: 3:53.73 40.23 400m: 5:11.81 37.94

12. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 5:12.77 312
50m: 34.47 34.47 150m: 1:53.63 39.32 250m: 3:13.45 39.42 350m: 4:32.73 39.43

100m: 1:14.31 39.84 200m: 2:34.03 40.40 300m: 3:53.30 39.85 400m: 5:12.77 40.04

13. DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 5:12.92 312
50m: 32.21 32.21 150m: 1:50.83 40.04 250m: 3:12.09 40.94 350m: 4:34.76 41.86

100m: 1:10.79 38.58 200m: 2:31.15 40.32 300m: 3:52.90 40.81 400m: 5:12.92 38.16
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Zimska liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 11 - 13/11/2022

Event 21, Boys, 400m Freestyle, Kadeti, 13-14 godina

Rank YB Time Pts

14. ILIC, Aleksandar 09 BPK 5:23.25 283
50m: 34.69 34.69 150m: 1:54.72 40.98 250m: 3:17.46 41.76 350m: 4:41.41 42.02

100m: 1:13.74 39.05 200m: 2:35.70 40.98 300m: 3:59.39 41.93 400m: 5:23.25 41.84

15. KNEZIC, Novak 09 Crvena Zvezda 5:38.13 247
50m: 36.51 36.51 150m: 2:03.15 43.11 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:20.04 43.53 200m: 2:47.56 44.41 300m: 400m: 5:38.13

16. NOVICIC, Dimitrije 08 Crvena Zvezda 5:48.40 226
50m: 39.21 39.21 150m: 2:04.89 43.40 250m: 3:33.62 44.36 350m: 5:03.78 45.58

100m: 1:21.49 42.28 200m: 2:49.26 44.37 300m: 4:18.20 44.58 400m: 5:48.40 44.62

17. RADOJCIC, Vukasin 09 BPK 5:50.42 222
50m: 38.80 38.80 150m: 2:08.38 44.89 250m: 350m: 5:08.62 45.00

100m: 1:23.49 44.69 200m: 2:53.60 45.22 300m: 4:23.62 400m: 5:50.42 41.80

18. JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 5:59.58 205
50m: 36.91 36.91 150m: 2:09.91 48.18 250m: 3:41.69 46.66 350m: 5:15.06 46.03

100m: 1:21.73 44.82 200m: 2:55.03 45.12 300m: 4:29.03 47.34 400m: 5:59.58 44.52

DSQ KOJIC, Andrej 08 Barakuda
50m: 35.53 35.53 150m: 2:02.20 44.43 250m: 350m: 5:05.62 46.84

100m: 1:17.77 42.24 200m: 2:46.19 43.99 300m: 4:18.78 400m:

DSQ GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 4:45.74
50m: 30.71 30.71 150m: 1:44.33 37.25 250m: 2:57.66 36.37 350m: 4:11.51 36.76

100m: 1:07.08 36.37 200m: 2:21.29 36.96 300m: 3:34.75 37.09 400m: 4:45.74 34.23

Juniori, 15-18 godina

1. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Partizan 3:58.83 701
50m: 27.85 27.85 150m: 1:28.50 30.38 250m: 2:30.02 30.49 350m: 3:30.27 30.29

100m: 58.12 30.27 200m: 1:59.53 31.03 300m: 2:59.98 29.96 400m: 3:58.83 28.56

2. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 3:59.03 700
50m: 150m: 1:27.95 30.30 250m: 2:28.67 30.46 350m: 3:30.53 30.52

100m: 57.65 200m: 1:58.21 30.26 300m: 3:00.01 31.34 400m: 3:59.03 28.50

3. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. April 3:59.09 699
50m: 150m: 1:28.24 30.43 250m: 2:29.36 30.25 350m: 3:30.20 30.67

100m: 57.81 200m: 1:59.11 30.87 300m: 2:59.53 30.17 400m: 3:59.09 28.89

4. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 4:08.24 625
50m: 28.52 28.52 150m: 1:30.54 31.19 250m: 2:33.94 31.59 350m: 3:37.54 31.64

100m: 59.35 30.83 200m: 2:02.35 31.81 300m: 3:05.90 31.96 400m: 4:08.24 30.70

5. CAVIC, Luka 04 Vracar 4:11.89 598
50m: 27.97 27.97 150m: 1:30.30 31.81 250m: 2:35.11 32.28 350m: 3:40.58 32.45

100m: 58.49 30.52 200m: 2:02.83 32.53 300m: 3:08.13 33.02 400m: 4:11.89 31.31

6. BIJELE, Luka 05 Partizan 4:11.93 598
50m: 28.46 28.46 150m: 250m: 2:37.53 32.96 350m: 3:42.33 31.97

100m: 59.26 30.80 200m: 2:04.57 300m: 3:10.36 32.83 400m: 4:11.93 29.60

7. MISIC, Marko 05 BPK 4:16.36 567
50m: 28.66 28.66 150m: 1:31.96 31.91 250m: 2:37.60 32.73 350m: 3:43.55 33.00

100m: 1:00.05 31.39 200m: 2:04.87 32.91 300m: 3:10.55 32.95 400m: 4:16.36 32.81

8. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Partizan 4:16.70 565
50m: 29.04 29.04 150m: 1:33.13 32.60 250m: 2:39.84 33.35 350m: 3:45.50 32.05

100m: 1:00.53 31.49 200m: 2:06.49 33.36 300m: 3:13.45 33.61 400m: 4:16.70 31.20

9. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 BPK 4:22.55 528
50m: 150m: 1:35.78 33.28 250m: 2:42.24 33.79 350m: 3:50.08 34.13

100m: 1:02.50 200m: 2:08.45 32.67 300m: 3:15.95 33.71 400m: 4:22.55 32.47

10. FUMIC, Ognjen 04 Plavi Talas 4:27.20 501
50m: 29.61 29.61 150m: 1:35.03 33.30 250m: 2:42.89 34.03 350m: 3:53.27 35.37

100m: 1:01.73 32.12 200m: 2:08.86 33.83 300m: 3:17.90 35.01 400m: 4:27.20 33.93
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Zimska liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 11 - 13/11/2022

Event 21, Boys, 400m Freestyle, Juniori, 15-18 godina

Rank YB Time Pts

11. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Novi Beograd 011 4:27.44 499
50m: 29.06 29.06 150m: 1:34.36 33.57 250m: 2:43.39 34.18 350m: 3:54.63 36.10

100m: 1:00.79 31.73 200m: 2:09.21 34.85 300m: 3:18.53 35.14 400m: 4:27.44 32.81

12. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Partizan 4:27.60 498
50m: 29.53 29.53 150m: 1:36.45 33.69 250m: 2:44.49 33.80 350m: 3:51.87 32.89

100m: 1:02.76 33.23 200m: 2:10.69 34.24 300m: 3:18.98 34.49 400m: 4:27.60 35.73

13. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 4:28.63 493
50m: 28.96 28.96 150m: 1:33.70 32.84 250m: 2:42.71 34.79 350m: 3:54.06 36.24

100m: 1:00.86 31.90 200m: 2:07.92 34.22 300m: 3:17.82 35.11 400m: 4:28.63 34.57

14. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 4:43.40 420
50m: 30.44 30.44 150m: 1:41.21 36.02 250m: 2:53.71 36.20 350m: 4:09.04 37.98

100m: 1:05.19 34.75 200m: 2:17.51 36.30 300m: 3:31.06 37.35 400m: 4:43.40 34.36

15. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 4:44.84 413
50m: 32.43 32.43 150m: 1:44.04 36.00 250m: 2:57.22 36.79 350m: 4:10.56 36.53

100m: 1:08.04 35.61 200m: 2:20.43 36.39 300m: 3:34.03 36.81 400m: 4:44.84 34.28

16. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 Mornar 4:45.44 411
50m: 31.44 31.44 150m: 1:42.92 36.21 250m: 2:56.77 36.88 350m: 4:09.88 36.70

100m: 1:06.71 35.27 200m: 2:19.89 36.97 300m: 3:33.18 36.41 400m: 4:45.44 35.56

17. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 4:49.61 393
50m: 32.20 32.20 150m: 1:45.16 36.78 250m: 3:00.02 37.43 350m: 4:15.27 37.30

100m: 1:08.38 36.18 200m: 2:22.59 37.43 300m: 3:37.97 37.95 400m: 4:49.61 34.34

18. SICOVIC, Jovan 06 Crvena Zvezda 5:22.33 285
50m: 32.40 32.40 150m: 1:52.50 41.47 250m: 3:17.75 42.46 350m: 4:42.56 42.20

100m: 1:11.03 38.63 200m: 2:35.29 42.79 300m: 4:00.36 42.61 400m: 5:22.33 39.77

19. VUKICEVIC, Kosta 07 Usce 5:31.11 263
50m: 37.62 37.62 150m: 2:00.76 42.40 250m: 3:24.88 42.10 350m: 4:45.38 38.31

100m: 1:18.36 40.74 200m: 2:42.78 42.02 300m: 4:07.07 42.19 400m: 5:31.11 45.73

20. STANKOVIC, Viktor 07 Usce 5:39.47 244
50m: 35.48 35.48 150m: 2:01.10 43.89 250m: 3:28.47 43.92 350m: 4:58.20 44.67

100m: 1:17.21 41.73 200m: 2:44.55 43.45 300m: 4:13.53 45.06 400m: 5:39.47 41.27

21. NOVAKOVIC, Mateja 06 Crvena Zvezda 5:44.38 234
50m: 36.01 36.01 150m: 2:00.33 44.22 250m: 3:29.53 45.54 350m: 5:00.72 45.77

100m: 1:16.11 40.10 200m: 2:43.99 43.66 300m: 4:14.95 45.42 400m: 5:44.38 43.66

22. USTIC, Aleksandar 07 Novi Beograd 011 5:46.57 229
50m: 37.34 37.34 150m: 2:08.01 45.16 250m: 3:37.83 44.54 350m: 5:05.73 43.24

100m: 1:22.85 45.51 200m: 2:53.29 45.28 300m: 4:22.49 44.66 400m: 5:46.57 40.84

23. HINIC, Pavle 05 Novi Beograd 011 6:01.51 202
50m: 40.39 40.39 150m: 2:11.81 46.44 250m: 3:44.46 45.73 350m: 5:18.95 46.92

100m: 1:25.37 44.98 200m: 2:58.73 46.92 300m: 4:32.03 47.57 400m: 6:01.51 42.56

Apsolutna, 11god i stariji

1. PILIPOVIC, Ognjen 06 Partizan 3:58.83 701
50m: 27.85 27.85 150m: 1:28.50 30.38 250m: 2:30.02 30.49 350m: 3:30.27 30.29

100m: 58.12 30.27 200m: 1:59.53 31.03 300m: 2:59.98 29.96 400m: 3:58.83 28.56

2. SIMIC, Nikola 05 11. April 3:59.03 700
50m: 150m: 1:27.95 30.30 250m: 2:28.67 30.46 350m: 3:30.53 30.52

100m: 57.65 200m: 1:58.21 30.26 300m: 3:00.01 31.34 400m: 3:59.03 28.50

3. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. April 3:59.09 699
50m: 150m: 1:28.24 30.43 250m: 2:29.36 30.25 350m: 3:30.20 30.67

100m: 57.81 200m: 1:59.11 30.87 300m: 2:59.53 30.17 400m: 3:59.09 28.89

4. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 4:08.24 625
50m: 28.52 28.52 150m: 1:30.54 31.19 250m: 2:33.94 31.59 350m: 3:37.54 31.64

100m: 59.35 30.83 200m: 2:02.35 31.81 300m: 3:05.90 31.96 400m: 4:08.24 30.70
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Zimska liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 11 - 13/11/2022

Event 21, Men, 400m Freestyle, Apsolutna, 11god i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts

5. CAVIC, Luka 04 Vracar 4:11.89 598
50m: 27.97 27.97 150m: 1:30.30 31.81 250m: 2:35.11 32.28 350m: 3:40.58 32.45

100m: 58.49 30.52 200m: 2:02.83 32.53 300m: 3:08.13 33.02 400m: 4:11.89 31.31

6. BIJELE, Luka 05 Partizan 4:11.93 598
50m: 28.46 28.46 150m: 250m: 2:37.53 32.96 350m: 3:42.33 31.97

100m: 59.26 30.80 200m: 2:04.57 300m: 3:10.36 32.83 400m: 4:11.93 29.60

7. KATIC, Dusan 03 Partizan 4:13.18 589
50m: 28.85 28.85 150m: 1:31.53 31.71 250m: 2:35.64 31.87 350m: 3:41.43 32.99

100m: 59.82 30.97 200m: 2:03.77 32.24 300m: 3:08.44 32.80 400m: 4:13.18 31.75

8. MISIC, Marko 05 BPK 4:16.36 567
50m: 28.66 28.66 150m: 1:31.96 31.91 250m: 2:37.60 32.73 350m: 3:43.55 33.00

100m: 1:00.05 31.39 200m: 2:04.87 32.91 300m: 3:10.55 32.95 400m: 4:16.36 32.81

9. MILOSEVIC, Marko 05 Partizan 4:16.70 565
50m: 29.04 29.04 150m: 1:33.13 32.60 250m: 2:39.84 33.35 350m: 3:45.50 32.05

100m: 1:00.53 31.49 200m: 2:06.49 33.36 300m: 3:13.45 33.61 400m: 4:16.70 31.20

10. LOPICIC, Pavle 03 Crvena Zvezda 4:21.22 536
50m: 28.39 28.39 150m: 1:34.45 33.58 250m: 2:42.22 34.19 350m: 3:48.94 33.35

100m: 1:00.87 32.48 200m: 2:08.03 33.58 300m: 3:15.59 33.37 400m: 4:21.22 32.28

11. ANTONIJEVIC, Lazar 06 BPK 4:22.55 528
50m: 150m: 1:35.78 33.28 250m: 2:42.24 33.79 350m: 3:50.08 34.13

100m: 1:02.50 200m: 2:08.45 32.67 300m: 3:15.95 33.71 400m: 4:22.55 32.47

12. FUMIC, Ognjen 04 Plavi Talas 4:27.20 501
50m: 29.61 29.61 150m: 1:35.03 33.30 250m: 2:42.89 34.03 350m: 3:53.27 35.37

100m: 1:01.73 32.12 200m: 2:08.86 33.83 300m: 3:17.90 35.01 400m: 4:27.20 33.93

13. STOJANOVIC, Marko 04 Novi Beograd 011 4:27.44 499
50m: 29.06 29.06 150m: 1:34.36 33.57 250m: 2:43.39 34.18 350m: 3:54.63 36.10

100m: 1:00.79 31.73 200m: 2:09.21 34.85 300m: 3:18.53 35.14 400m: 4:27.44 32.81

14. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Partizan 4:27.60 498
50m: 29.53 29.53 150m: 1:36.45 33.69 250m: 2:44.49 33.80 350m: 3:51.87 32.89

100m: 1:02.76 33.23 200m: 2:10.69 34.24 300m: 3:18.98 34.49 400m: 4:27.60 35.73

15. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 4:28.63 493
50m: 28.96 28.96 150m: 1:33.70 32.84 250m: 2:42.71 34.79 350m: 3:54.06 36.24

100m: 1:00.86 31.90 200m: 2:07.92 34.22 300m: 3:17.82 35.11 400m: 4:28.63 34.57

16. MILIVOJEVIC, David 03 Novi Beograd 011 4:30.32 484
50m: 29.77 29.77 150m: 1:36.59 33.92 250m: 2:46.23 34.89 350m: 3:56.36 35.30

100m: 1:02.67 32.90 200m: 2:11.34 34.75 300m: 3:21.06 34.83 400m: 4:30.32 33.96

17. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 Partizan 4:38.52 442
50m: 30.01 30.01 150m: 1:39.54 35.21 250m: 2:51.30 35.88 350m: 4:03.49 36.32

100m: 1:04.33 34.32 200m: 2:15.42 35.88 300m: 3:27.17 35.87 400m: 4:38.52 35.03

18. MILUTINOVIC, Nemanja 07 Barakuda 4:43.40 420
50m: 30.44 30.44 150m: 1:41.21 36.02 250m: 2:53.71 36.20 350m: 4:09.04 37.98

100m: 1:05.19 34.75 200m: 2:17.51 36.30 300m: 3:31.06 37.35 400m: 4:43.40 34.36

19. VELJKOV, Kosta 08 Partizan 4:44.75 414
50m: 29.23 29.23 150m: 1:42.38 36.10 250m: 2:55.43 36.83 350m: 4:09.11 36.60

100m: 1:06.28 37.05 200m: 2:18.60 36.22 300m: 3:32.51 37.08 400m: 4:44.75 35.64

20. PEROVIC, Aleksa 07 Plavi Talas 4:44.84 413
50m: 32.43 32.43 150m: 1:44.04 36.00 250m: 2:57.22 36.79 350m: 4:10.56 36.53

100m: 1:08.04 35.61 200m: 2:20.43 36.39 300m: 3:34.03 36.81 400m: 4:44.84 34.28

21. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 11. April 4:45.08 412
50m: 30.69 30.69 150m: 1:42.71 37.43 250m: 2:56.55 36.60 350m: 4:10.46 36.79

100m: 1:05.28 34.59 200m: 2:19.95 37.24 300m: 3:33.67 37.12 400m: 4:45.08 34.62

22. ARSENIJEVIC, Ognjen 05 Mornar 4:45.44 411
50m: 31.44 31.44 150m: 1:42.92 36.21 250m: 2:56.77 36.88 350m: 4:09.88 36.70

100m: 1:06.71 35.27 200m: 2:19.89 36.97 300m: 3:33.18 36.41 400m: 4:45.44 35.56
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23. PRODANOVIC, Aleksa 09 BPK 4:49.50 394
50m: 150m: 1:44.32 37.13 250m: 2:59.34 37.20 350m: 4:13.94 37.63

100m: 1:07.19 200m: 2:22.14 37.82 300m: 3:36.31 36.97 400m: 4:49.50 35.56

24. IVANOVIC, Sava 07 Vracar 4:49.61 393
50m: 32.20 32.20 150m: 1:45.16 36.78 250m: 3:00.02 37.43 350m: 4:15.27 37.30

100m: 1:08.38 36.18 200m: 2:22.59 37.43 300m: 3:37.97 37.95 400m: 4:49.61 34.34

25. MILICIC, Petar 08 Usce 4:52.66 381
50m: 30.85 30.85 150m: 1:45.37 36.91 250m: 3:01.30 37.96 350m: 4:16.80 37.63

100m: 1:08.46 37.61 200m: 2:23.34 37.97 300m: 3:39.17 37.87 400m: 4:52.66 35.86

26. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 Partizan 4:57.58 362
50m: 33.98 33.98 150m: 1:50.65 38.54 250m: 3:06.58 37.96 350m: 4:21.84 37.57

100m: 1:12.11 38.13 200m: 2:28.62 37.97 300m: 3:44.27 37.69 400m: 4:57.58 35.74

27. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 BPK 4:59.03 357
50m: 33.09 33.09 150m: 1:49.81 38.54 250m: 3:05.88 37.88 350m: 4:22.02 37.82

100m: 1:11.27 38.18 200m: 2:28.00 38.19 300m: 3:44.20 38.32 400m: 4:59.03 37.01

28. KOCIC, Nikola 09 BPK 5:00.86 351
50m: 31.64 31.64 150m: 1:49.08 39.26 250m: 3:08.38 39.37 350m: 4:25.14 38.02

100m: 1:09.82 38.18 200m: 2:29.01 39.93 300m: 3:47.12 38.74 400m: 5:00.86 35.72

29. ARSOVSKI, Marko 09 Usce 5:06.39 332
50m: 32.80 32.80 150m: 1:49.40 39.28 250m: 3:09.04 40.18 350m: 4:28.46 39.64

100m: 1:10.12 37.32 200m: 2:28.86 39.46 300m: 3:48.82 39.78 400m: 5:06.39 37.93

30. STAMENKOVIC, Filip 10 BPK 5:07.11 330
50m: 34.32 34.32 150m: 1:51.97 39.46 250m: 3:09.94 39.08 350m: 4:28.46 39.71

100m: 1:12.51 38.19 200m: 2:30.86 38.89 300m: 3:48.75 38.81 400m: 5:07.11 38.65

31. MIHAJLOVIC, Stefan 10 Mornar 5:07.39 329
50m: 35.01 35.01 150m: 1:53.35 39.55 250m: 3:12.71 39.60 350m: 4:31.01 38.72

100m: 1:13.80 38.79 200m: 2:33.11 39.76 300m: 3:52.29 39.58 400m: 5:07.39 36.38

32. MIJAILOVIC, Jovan 08 Mornar 5:10.90 318
50m: 33.69 33.69 150m: 1:54.38 40.42 250m: 3:14.28 40.32 350m: 4:34.86 40.37

100m: 1:13.96 40.27 200m: 2:33.96 39.58 300m: 3:54.49 40.21 400m: 5:10.90 36.04

33. JOVICIC, Mihajlo 08 Crvena Zvezda 5:11.81 315
50m: 34.01 34.01 150m: 1:52.17 39.82 250m: 3:13.50 350m: 4:33.87 40.14

100m: 1:12.35 38.34 200m: 300m: 3:53.73 40.23 400m: 5:11.81 37.94

34. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 5:12.77 312
50m: 34.47 34.47 150m: 1:53.63 39.32 250m: 3:13.45 39.42 350m: 4:32.73 39.43

100m: 1:14.31 39.84 200m: 2:34.03 40.40 300m: 3:53.30 39.85 400m: 5:12.77 40.04

35. DRAGIC, Mihajlo 09 Usce 5:12.92 312
50m: 32.21 32.21 150m: 1:50.83 40.04 250m: 3:12.09 40.94 350m: 4:34.76 41.86

100m: 1:10.79 38.58 200m: 2:31.15 40.32 300m: 3:52.90 40.81 400m: 5:12.92 38.16

36. MADIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 5:12.93 312
50m: 34.05 34.05 150m: 1:54.74 40.76 250m: 3:15.45 40.12 350m: 4:35.27 39.36

100m: 1:13.98 39.93 200m: 2:35.33 40.59 300m: 3:55.91 40.46 400m: 5:12.93 37.66

37. PETROVIC, Veljko 10 11. April 5:17.00 300
50m: 35.16 35.16 150m: 1:55.52 40.37 250m: 3:16.10 39.98 350m: 4:36.87 40.31

100m: 1:15.15 39.99 200m: 2:36.12 40.60 300m: 3:56.56 40.46 400m: 5:17.00 40.13

38. GOLUBOVIC, Andrija 11 11. April 5:18.99 294
50m: 33.92 33.92 150m: 1:53.95 40.58 250m: 3:16.11 41.19 350m: 4:39.30 41.72

100m: 1:13.37 39.45 200m: 2:34.92 40.97 300m: 3:57.58 41.47 400m: 5:18.99 39.69

39. SICOVIC, Jovan 06 Crvena Zvezda 5:22.33 285
50m: 32.40 32.40 150m: 1:52.50 41.47 250m: 3:17.75 42.46 350m: 4:42.56 42.20

100m: 1:11.03 38.63 200m: 2:35.29 42.79 300m: 4:00.36 42.61 400m: 5:22.33 39.77

40. ILIC, Aleksandar 09 BPK 5:23.25 283
50m: 34.69 34.69 150m: 1:54.72 40.98 250m: 3:17.46 41.76 350m: 4:41.41 42.02

100m: 1:13.74 39.05 200m: 2:35.70 40.98 300m: 3:59.39 41.93 400m: 5:23.25 41.84
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41. VUKICEVIC, Kosta 07 Usce 5:31.11 263
50m: 37.62 37.62 150m: 2:00.76 42.40 250m: 3:24.88 42.10 350m: 4:45.38 38.31

100m: 1:18.36 40.74 200m: 2:42.78 42.02 300m: 4:07.07 42.19 400m: 5:31.11 45.73

42. KNEZIC, Novak 09 Crvena Zvezda 5:38.13 247
50m: 36.51 36.51 150m: 2:03.15 43.11 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:20.04 43.53 200m: 2:47.56 44.41 300m: 400m: 5:38.13

43. ANDJELKOVIC, Matea 10 Partizan 5:38.42 246
50m: 38.16 38.16 150m: 2:03.83 43.55 250m: 3:31.78 44.42 350m: 4:58.74

100m: 1:20.28 42.12 200m: 2:47.36 43.53 300m: 400m: 5:38.42 39.68

44. PAVELSEK, Andrija 10 Mornar 5:38.60 246
50m: 38.20 38.20 150m: 2:04.65 43.42 250m: 3:31.17 43.37 350m: 4:57.08 42.69

100m: 1:21.23 43.03 200m: 2:47.80 43.15 300m: 4:14.39 43.22 400m: 5:38.60 41.52

45. NADJ, Jakov 11 Partizan 5:38.69 246
50m: 37.51 37.51 150m: 2:03.43 43.73 250m: 3:31.56 44.24 350m: 4:59.15 42.80

100m: 1:19.70 42.19 200m: 2:47.32 43.89 300m: 4:16.35 44.79 400m: 5:38.69 39.54

46. STANKOVIC, Viktor 07 Usce 5:39.47 244
50m: 35.48 35.48 150m: 2:01.10 43.89 250m: 3:28.47 43.92 350m: 4:58.20 44.67

100m: 1:17.21 41.73 200m: 2:44.55 43.45 300m: 4:13.53 45.06 400m: 5:39.47 41.27

47. NOVAKOVIC, Mateja 06 Crvena Zvezda 5:44.38 234
50m: 36.01 36.01 150m: 2:00.33 44.22 250m: 3:29.53 45.54 350m: 5:00.72 45.77

100m: 1:16.11 40.10 200m: 2:43.99 43.66 300m: 4:14.95 45.42 400m: 5:44.38 43.66

48. VELICKOVIC, Andrej 11 11. April 5:44.73 233
50m: 38.84 38.84 150m: 2:54.00 44.68 250m: 350m:

100m: 2:09.32 1:30.48 200m: 300m: 400m: 5:44.73

49. VASIC, Trifun 10 BPK 5:46.38 230
50m: 39.61 39.61 150m: 2:07.77 43.69 250m: 3:38.09 45.46 350m: 5:06.04 42.89

100m: 1:24.08 44.47 200m: 2:52.63 44.86 300m: 4:23.15 45.06 400m: 5:46.38 40.34

50. USTIC, Aleksandar 07 Novi Beograd 011 5:46.57 229
50m: 37.34 37.34 150m: 2:08.01 45.16 250m: 3:37.83 44.54 350m: 5:05.73 43.24

100m: 1:22.85 45.51 200m: 2:53.29 45.28 300m: 4:22.49 44.66 400m: 5:46.57 40.84

51. NOVICIC, Dimitrije 08 Crvena Zvezda 5:48.40 226
50m: 39.21 39.21 150m: 2:04.89 43.40 250m: 3:33.62 44.36 350m: 5:03.78 45.58

100m: 1:21.49 42.28 200m: 2:49.26 44.37 300m: 4:18.20 44.58 400m: 5:48.40 44.62

52. RADOJCIC, Vukasin 09 BPK 5:50.42 222
50m: 38.80 38.80 150m: 2:08.38 44.89 250m: 350m: 5:08.62 45.00

100m: 1:23.49 44.69 200m: 2:53.60 45.22 300m: 4:23.62 400m: 5:50.42 41.80

53. DJURAN, Filip 10 Mornar 5:52.98 217
50m: 38.67 38.67 150m: 2:08.18 45.43 250m: 3:40.03 46.05 350m: 5:10.17 44.97

100m: 1:22.75 44.08 200m: 2:53.98 45.80 300m: 4:25.20 45.17 400m: 5:52.98 42.81

54. JERINIC, Vuk 09 Barakuda 5:59.58 205
50m: 36.91 36.91 150m: 2:09.91 48.18 250m: 3:41.69 46.66 350m: 5:15.06 46.03

100m: 1:21.73 44.82 200m: 2:55.03 45.12 300m: 4:29.03 47.34 400m: 5:59.58 44.52

55. HINIC, Pavle 05 Novi Beograd 011 6:01.51 202
50m: 40.39 40.39 150m: 2:11.81 46.44 250m: 3:44.46 45.73 350m: 5:18.95 46.92

100m: 1:25.37 44.98 200m: 2:58.73 46.92 300m: 4:32.03 47.57 400m: 6:01.51 42.56

56. POPOV, Uros 11 Crvena Zvezda 6:13.83 183
50m: 150m: 2:18.31 51.70 250m: 3:54.89 47.40 350m: 5:31.40 48.55

100m: 1:26.61 200m: 3:07.49 49.18 300m: 4:42.85 47.96 400m: 6:13.83 42.43

57. DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 10 BPK 6:24.03 168
50m: 39.57 39.57 150m: 2:16.96 49.72 250m: 3:56.81 49.77 350m: 5:36.84 49.83

100m: 1:27.24 47.67 200m: 3:07.04 50.08 300m: 4:47.01 50.20 400m: 6:24.03 47.19

58. MACURA, Dusan 10 Panta Rei 6:25.56 166
50m: 37.97 37.97 150m: 2:14.43 49.22 250m: 3:53.16 48.79 350m: 5:34.29 54.29

100m: 1:25.21 47.24 200m: 3:04.37 49.94 300m: 4:40.00 46.84 400m: 6:25.56 51.27
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59. STANOJEVIC, Aleksa 11 Plavi Talas 6:26.06 166
50m: 40.70 40.70 150m: 2:20.00 50.69 250m: 4:02.01 51.52 350m: 5:41.52 49.98

100m: 1:29.31 48.61 200m: 3:10.49 50.49 300m: 4:51.54 49.53 400m: 6:26.06 44.54

60. PETROVIC, Milan 11 Usce 6:28.26 163
50m: 42.54 42.54 150m: 2:23.31 50.28 250m: 4:03.71 49.78 350m: 5:43.56 49.13

100m: 1:33.03 50.49 200m: 3:13.93 50.62 300m: 4:54.43 50.72 400m: 6:28.26 44.70

61. ZIVKOVIC, Ivan 11 Tri Delfina 6:41.92 147
50m: 40.01 40.01 150m: 2:24.34 52.80 250m: 4:11.11 52.04 350m:

100m: 1:31.54 51.53 200m: 3:19.07 54.73 300m: 5:54.42 1:43.31 400m: 6:41.92

62. JANKOVIC, Vukasin 10 Panta Rei 6:49.22 139
50m: 41.09 41.09 150m: 2:23.37 54.39 250m: 4:09.69 52.51 350m: 5:59.32 55.89

100m: 1:28.98 47.89 200m: 3:17.18 53.81 300m: 5:03.43 53.74 400m: 6:49.22 49.90

63. JANJIC, Vukasin 10 Tas 011 7:10.27 120
50m: 45.66 45.66 150m: 2:30.00 52.44 250m: 4:17.69 54.31 350m: 6:10.79 57.69

100m: 1:37.56 51.90 200m: 3:23.38 53.38 300m: 5:13.10 55.41 400m: 7:10.27 59.48

64. TODOROVIC, Petar 11 Bonatti 7:36.86 100
50m: 46.40 46.40 150m: 2:40.54 58.39 250m: 4:38.47 1:00.85 350m: 6:37.87 59.44

100m: 1:42.15 55.75 200m: 3:37.62 57.08 300m: 5:38.43 59.96 400m: 7:36.86 58.99

DSQ KOJIC, Andrej 08 Barakuda
50m: 35.53 35.53 150m: 2:02.20 44.43 250m: 350m: 5:05.62 46.84

100m: 1:17.77 42.24 200m: 2:46.19 43.99 300m: 4:18.78 400m:

DSQ GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 4:45.74
50m: 30.71 30.71 150m: 1:44.33 37.25 250m: 2:57.66 36.37 350m: 4:11.51 36.76

100m: 1:07.08 36.37 200m: 2:21.29 36.96 300m: 3:34.75 37.09 400m: 4:45.74 34.23


